
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 21 janvier 2023

Meeting Janvier 2023 - Jeune
000000

Punaruu / Tefana / Adat

50m (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 07       Vent : +0.1

1 ZUMBIEHL Clara 2249449 BEF /11 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7''82 29

2 DE-BRATH Kahaia 2229965 BEF /11 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''03 25

3 LAUGHLIN Raipoe 2444876 BEF /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''62 17

4 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Anavai 1879197 BEF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''85 15

50m (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.6

1 GARBUTT Kyara 2125625 BEF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''48 35

2 ANDRIOT TIMOTEO Tara BEF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''38 19

3 SANDFORD Raihani 2498316 BEF /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''54 10

TERIIPAIA-TEUIRA Teuraheim 2498311 BEF / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

TEHIO Rautaina BEF / As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

TEHIO Raitua 2130969 BEM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

50m (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 19       Vent : -1.0

1 CROSETTO TEMPLIER Matisse 2282911 BEM /11 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''08 20

2 SALOU Gabriel 1972033 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''17 19

3 CARCY Noelan 1814735 BEM /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''00 13

4 GLAPSKI Emmanuel 2333352 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10''85 1

DUBOIS Kohema 2431377 BEF /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

50m (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0.3

1 CONSTANT Noa 2113531 BEM /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''55 29

2 TERIIPAIA-REUTIER Tama 2498305 BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''61 16

3 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''00 13

FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

TEHIO Raitua 2130969 BEM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

COSSO Noa 2068358 BEM /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

80m (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 10       Vent : +0.2

1 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 MIF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 11''25 26

2 WATHA Sarah 2332712 MIF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''33 24

3 ATREWE Mihivai 1826206 MIF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''83 19

4 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 MIF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''13 17

5 ITCHNER Hanalei MIF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 13''56 9

6 ROUXEL Lise 2436419 MIF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 13''63 8

80m (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 15       Vent : +0.4

1 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''35 24

2 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 MIF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 12''25 16

3 BORIES Naiki 2071615 MIF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''29 16

4 EHU Mateata 2102152 MIF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 13''62 8

NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 MIF /08 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

80m (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 18       Vent : -1.1

1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse MIM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10''76 19

2 ROBIN Kenua 2462293 MIM /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''46 15

3 PY Antonin (Pyf) 2340790 MIM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''55 1

SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

KAPIKURA Clayton 2511196 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 21 janvier 2023

Meeting Janvier 2023 - Jeune
000000

Punaruu / Tefana / Adat

80m (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 22       Vent : -0.4

1 ZUMBIEHL Yann 2249448 MIM /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11''98 13

2 LANDUREN Moana 2263195 MIM /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 12''06 12

3 BAUSSAY Timeo 2254404 MIM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''35 6

TEAMO Siloe 2410017 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

VINCENT-SULLY Nolan 2517366 MIM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

1 000m (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 JANICAUD Hinavai 2032030 BEF /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'18''90 40

2 GERMON QUINIOU Janelle 2416463 BEF /11 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4'02''31 19

3 LOYEN Salome 1967477 BEF /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'13''32 17

4 IRO Terava 2448832 BEF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'42''03 12

1 000m (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANUEL Elikai 1967528 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'07''51 37

2 LEPRADO Anaho 2450531 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'30''58 11

MATRENCHAS Paul 2517355 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Angele 2426040 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'21''79 33

2 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 MIF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'43''74 21

3 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 MIF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4'16''48 14

4 HEQUET Morgane 1873510 MIF /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4'42''93 9

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZUMBIEHL Yann 2249448 MIM /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'46''96 13

2 LANDUREN Moana 2263195 MIM /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'54''48 11

ROBINSON Puheitiny (Pyf) 2419692 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.4

1 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''40 25

Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 JANICAUD Hinavai 2032030 BEF /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m40 36

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45

o xxxxoxooo

2 LAUGHLIN Raipoe 2444876 BEF /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m20 24

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25

o xxxoooo

3 GERMON QUINIOU Janelle 2416463 BEF /11 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m10 18

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15

o xxxoxxooo

4 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Anavai 1879197 BEF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m10 18

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15

o xxxxoooo

5 LOYEN Salome 1967477 BEF /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m05 14

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10

o xxxxoxoo

Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TERIIPAIA-REUTIER Tama 2498305 BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m30 25

1m00m95 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35

o xxxxooxooooo

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 MIF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m30 22

1m101m05 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35

- xxxooooo

2 BORIES Naiki 2071615 MIF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m15 14

1m101m05 1m15 1m20

o xxxoo
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 21 janvier 2023

Meeting Janvier 2023 - Jeune
000000

Punaruu / Tefana / Adat

Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse MIM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m65 32

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70

o xxoxxoxoooooo- xxx

2 LANDUREN Moana 2263195 MIM /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m30 15

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55

o x----oxo

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARBUTT Kyara 2125625 BEF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m42 (+1.6) 34

+1.84m19 3m92 +1.5 4m42 +1.6 X +1.6

2 DE-BRATH Kahaia 2229965 BEF /11 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m76 (+2.4) 25

+2.43m76 3m21 +0.0 3m55 +0.0 3m66 +2.7

3 ZUMBIEHL Clara 2249449 BEF /11 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m54 (+0.3) 22

+0.03m44 3m41 +0.0 3m54 +0.3 3m54 +1.5

4 ANDRIOT TIMOTEO Tara BEF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m40 (+0.1) 20

+1.32m83 3m21 +1.4 3m40 +0.1 2m79 +0.0

5 SANDFORD Raihani 2498316 BEF /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m51 (+2.0) 8

+0.32m04 2m47 +0.1 2m51 +2.0 2m17 +0.5

TERIIPAIA-TEUIRA Teuraheim 2498311 BEF / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS

IRO Terava 2448832 BEF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS

DNS

TEHIO Rautaina BEF / As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANUEL Elikai 1967528 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m33 (+0.5) 28

+0.54m33 4m08 +0.2 4m13 +1.1 3m79 +1.3

2 CONSTANT Noa 2113531 BEM /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m94 (+1.8) 24

+1.83m94 3m72 +2.1 3m92 +1.9 3m31 +0.0

3 CROSETTO TEMPLIER Matisse 2282911 BEM /11 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m50 (+1.5) 18

+1.53m50 3m11 +0.0

4 SALOU Gabriel 1972033 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m48 (+0.0) 18

+0.03m48 X +3.1 X +2.2 3m45 +1.9

5 LEPRADO Anaho 2450531 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m92 (+1.9) 11

+1.92m92 2m60 +0.0 2m63 +0.6 2m70 +1.5

6 CARCY Noelan 1814735 BEM /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m75 (+1.3) 9

+1.32m75 2m65 +1.2 X +0.5 2m62 +0.0

7 GLAPSKI Emmanuel 2333352 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m14 (+2.0) 1

+0.9X 2m14 +2.0 2m03 +2.1 1m87 +2.0

FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

ANDRIOT TIMOTEO Tara BEF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS

DNS

TEHIO Raitua 2130969 BEM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

MATRENCHAS Paul 2517355 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS

COSSO Noa 2068358 BEM /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

DUBOIS Kohema 2431377 BEF /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 21 janvier 2023

Meeting Janvier 2023 - Jeune
000000

Punaruu / Tefana / Adat

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 MIF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m56 (+1.1) 30

+0.04m34 4m45 +1.4 4m56 +1.1 4m41 +1.1

2 WATHA Sarah 2332712 MIF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m39 (+0.0) 28

-1.33m79 4m09 -1.3 4m04 -1.3 4m39 +0.0

3 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m30 (+0.3) 27

-2.04m20 4m30 +0.3 X +0.9 4m15 +0.0

4 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 MIF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m21 (-2.0) 25

-2.04m21 3m77 -1.1 3m96 +1.9 X NC

5 ATREWE Mihivai 1826206 MIF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m81 (NC) 20

-1.03m69 X NC 3m81 NC X NC

6 BORIES Naiki 2071615 MIF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m74 (-0.7) 19

-0.73m74 3m68 +0.6 3m64 +0.8 3m70 +0.0

7 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 MIF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m46 (-0.4) 16

-1.73m31 3m35 +2.2 3m46 -0.4 3m44 +0.0

8 ITCHNER Hanalei MIF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m39 (+0.0) 15

+0.02m60 2m91 -0.3 3m30 +1.9 3m39 +0.0

9 EHU Mateata 2102152 MIF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m14 (+0.4) 12

+0.02m60 2m12 +0.9 3m02 +0.0 3m14 +0.4

NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 MIF /08 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Longueur (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse MIM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m97 (+0.0) 26

+0.54m81 4m43 +0.8 4m39 +0.8 4m97 +0.0

2 ZUMBIEHL Yann 2249448 MIM /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m26 (+1.1) 18

+1.54m22 4m26 +1.1 4m20 +0.9 4m04 +0.0

3 BAUSSAY Timeo 2254404 MIM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m56 (+0.0) 11

-1.9X 3m50 +0.3 3m56 +0.0 X +0.7

4 PY Antonin (Pyf) 2340790 MIM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m03 (+0.1) 1

+0.0X X -0.8 2m03 +0.1 1m71 +0.1

ROBINSON Puheitiny (Pyf) 2419692 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

VINCENT-SULLY Nolan 2517366 MIM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS

SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 WATHA Sarah 2332712 MIF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m03 (-0.6) 21

-2.88m28 9m03 -0.6 8m98 -1.8 X NC

2 ATREWE Mihivai 1826206 MIF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m79 (-2.7) 13

-2.77m79 - NC - - NC

3 HEQUET Morgane 1873510 MIF /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m68 (+1.1) 6

-1.56m64 6m68 +1.1 X -0.8 6m53 -1.1

4 ROUXEL Lise 2436419 MIF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m35 (-1.9) 4

-1.86m10 X -1.4 6m27 -1.3 6m35 -1.9

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZUMBIEHL Clara 2249449 BEF /11 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m93 22

5m846m93 6m00 5m62

2 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Anavai 1879197 BEF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m55 20

6m555m82 X 5m15

3 LOYEN Salome 1967477 BEF /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m66 15

X5m66 4m75 X

4 SANDFORD Raihani 2498316 BEF /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m77 10

3m884m77 4m15 X

TERIIPAIA-TEUIRA Teuraheim 2498311 BEF / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 21 janvier 2023

Meeting Janvier 2023 - Jeune
000000

Punaruu / Tefana / Adat

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m85 32

9m858m98 X X

2 MANUEL Elikai 1967528 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m71 32

X9m71 8m50 X

3 CONSTANT Noa 2113531 BEM /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m10 26

8m107m75 X 7m17

4 TERIIPAIA-REUTIER Tama 2498305 BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m70 16

5m705m35 5m08 5m52

DUBOIS Kohema 2431377 BEF /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Marteau (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

TEAMO Siloe 2410017 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

KAPIKURA Clayton 2511196 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARBUTT Kyara 2125625 BEF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F 19m74 28

16m2417m56 19m74 16m83

2 DE-BRATH Kahaia 2229965 BEF /11 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m06 24

16m0614m85 14m24 12m28

3 JANICAUD Hinavai 2032030 BEF /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14m97 23

12m6112m89 14m97 11m54

4 IRO Terava 2448832 BEF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F 14m31 22

14m319m83 X 12m01

5 ANDRIOT TIMOTEO Tara BEF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11m93 19

XX 9m41 11m93

6 LAUGHLIN Raipoe 2444876 BEF /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9m62 12

9m61X 9m62 7m35

7 GERMON QUINIOU Janelle 2416463 BEF /11 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m26 7

XX 8m26 X

TEHIO Rautaina BEF / As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

TEHIO Raitua 2130969 BEM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 21 janvier 2023

Meeting Janvier 2023 - Jeune
000000

Punaruu / Tefana / Adat

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m41 22

8m8112m10 12m94 18m41

2 SALOU Gabriel 1972033 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15m93 19

XX X 15m93

3 CARCY Noelan 1814735 BEM /11 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m69 16

X11m86 14m69 12m91

4 LEPRADO Anaho 2450531 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m39 10

11m397m86 9m02 10m79

FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

ANDRIOT TIMOTEO Tara BEF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS

DNS

TEHIO Raitua 2130969 BEM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

MATRENCHAS Paul 2517355 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS

COSSO Noa 2068358 BEM /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

GLAPSKI Emmanuel 2333352 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS

CROSETTO TEMPLIER Matisse 2282911 BEM /11 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NM 1

XX X X

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 HEQUET Morgane 1873510 MIF /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 12m59 14

11m87X 12m59 11m89

2 EHU Mateata 2102152 MIF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11m33 11

11m339m62 X 9m83

3 ITCHNER Hanalei MIF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10m84 10

X10m84 10m41

4 ROUXEL Lise 2436419 MIF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m91 8

7m577m86 7m84 9m91

NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 MIF /08 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROBIN Kenua 2462293 MIM /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 19m15 15

14m7216m75 19m15 17m76

2 PY Antonin (Pyf) 2340790 MIM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m80 9

13m157m79 12m88 14m80

3 BAUSSAY Timeo 2254404 MIM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m32 4

8m039m73 X 10m32

TEAMO Siloe 2410017 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

VINCENT-SULLY Nolan 2517366 MIM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS

SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

KAPIKURA Clayton 2511196 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS
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